ROBERTSON HIGH SCHOOL V/JV/C

DATE

AUGUST
29

31

SEPTEMBER
06

15-16
19
22-23
28

OCTOBER
03

05
12
14
17
19

24

26

28

NOVEMBER
02

04

09

16-18

23

VOLLEYBAILL
FAILL 2023
DAY OPPONENT HOME/AWAY
TUES SOCORRO AWAY
THURS POJOAQUE AWAY
WED BOSQUE HOME
FRI-SAT SANTA FE HS INVITE AWAY
TUES MORIARTY AWAY
FRI-SAT SANDIA PREP INVITE AWAY
THURS SANDIA PREP HOME
TUES TAOS HOME
THURS SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL AWAY
THURS SANTA FE PREP HOME
SAT PORTALES HOME
TUES WEST LAS VEGAS AWAY
THURS ST. MIKES AWAY
TUES RATON HOME
THURS SANTA FE PREP AWAY
SAT SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL HOME
THURS ST. MIKES HOME
SAT RATON AWAY
THURS WEST LAS VEGAS HOME

THUR-SAT STATE TOURNAMENT

AWAY

ALL DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Updated on 7/14/23

TIME

4:00 PM

4:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

TBA

4:00 PM

TBA

4:30 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:00 PM

4:30 P.M.

1:00 PM

4:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

TBA

LEVEL

V/IV/C
V/v/C

V/IV/C

A%

V/Av/C

v

V/IV/C

V/IV/C

V/IV/C

V/IV/C

V/IV?C

V/v/C

V/IV/C

ViV

V/IV/C

V/IV/C

V/v/C

VIV

V/IV/C

A%



